I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
Castellon, 11 - 12/12/2021

Prueba 3
11/12/2021 - 9:35

Masc., 200m Estilos

AG 18 - 119
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 6

0

O©CoOoO~NOUS~,WNE

LIZARRAGA TABERNA, Carmelo
CLAVERO SERRANO, Mario
ARNAU PALTOR, Fernando
ESCUDERO PARRA, Sergio
BENAVENT BENAVENT, Antonio
SALES GARBI, Oscar
CALATAYUD BELTRAN, Manuel
ZARAGOZA DEFEZ, Jorge

ROS MOLLA, Ernesto

ORDAZ FERNANDEZ, Jose Manuel

Serie 2de 6

oOo~NOOOThA~,WNPEO

VIVO GONZALEZ, Santiago
ESTEVE PICAZO, Jesus
SENDRA REIG, Jose Javier
VILARINO CERDA, Guillermo
RUBIO JARENO, Jose Carlos
GONZALVO PERETE, Fernando
BORJA ORDINAGA, Juan
PEREZ DELGADO, Javier
ALONSO NAVARRO, Manuel

AN

49
63
75
80
89
77
71
67

61

66
76
7
69
89
72
73
71
71

JEREZ
AQALI
BENIC
UPV
PICAS
ALBAC
SNSIL
PICAS
ONTIN
ALBAC

PICAS
MASTS
ONTIN
ALBAC
DENIA
ALBAC
ALCUD
MEDIT
4 CAM

9 CAMBRONERO DOMINGUEZ, Beltran M9nueFSWIM

Serie 3de 6

~Nooaph~wNPELO

8
9

FORNER PALAU, Jose

IBANEZ TRIAS, Asterio

BOIX PALOMERO, Juan
FERNANDEZ SABATE, Manuel
DIAZ CASTANO, Christopher
MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, David
MARTINEZ ROBLES, Juan Carlos
TOS IBANEZ, Xavi

GARCIA CRUCES, Rubén
ARNES JIMENEZ, Roberto Carlos

Serie 4 de 6

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

MARI GUAITA, Bernabe

ABEL ROS, Antonio
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, Ricardo
ALCALA ORDONEZ, German
MEMBRILLAS INIESTA, Javier
NACHER PEREZ, Alejandro
GARCIA TARIN, Oscar
SABATER REDONDO, Jorge
TEJADA MEDINA, Oscar
ORTIZ CABALLERO, Adolfo

69
71
80
71
91
87
93
78
86
82

97
77
66
78
91
93
78
68
72
69

UPVv
VFOND
VILAR
VALEN
ELDA
CNX

CNX
HORTAN
SNSIL
PICAS

ALCUD
MEDIT
JEREZ

VFOND
UPV

4 CAM
SNSIL
HOSPI

4:12.03
3:47.15
3:28.65
3:26.28
3:23.35
3:25.78
3:31.05
3:46.03
4:05.68
4:31.52

3:20.99
3:15.11
3:08.19
3:05.43
3:00.62
3:04.15
3:11.55
3:114.71
3:19.12
3:26.50

2:55.50
2:53.27
2:50.37
2:46.25
2:42.45
2:45.12
2:49.17
2:51.34
2:53.19
2:57.53

2:41.49
2:39.48
2:40.49
2:35.32
2:34.24
2:34.76
2:35.57
2:42.91
2:39.94
2:45.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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I CAMPEONATO AUT. MASTER OPEN
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Prueba 3, Masc., 200m Estilos

Serie 5de 6

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

OLIVER ESTUDILLO, Jose Miguel
PEREZ MORALES, Carlos Abdon
CLIMENT BATALLER, Salvador
MAS PERIS, Jordi

QUILES SAEZ, Vicente
CERVERA LOPEZ, Adrian
CABELLO VILLALONGA, Manuel
ABAD GONZALEZ, Marco
ESTEVE BARBERA, Josep
MARCO SORIANO, Jose

Serie 6 de 6

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

MARTI BARRACHINA, Alejandro
BERRIO GONZALEZ, Ricardo Ivan
LOPEZ MORENO, Rafael
BELTRAN CABEDO, Sergi
ALDABE BOMSTAD, Oscar
COLLADO BOJADQS, Ifaki
SOLER LLORCA, Carlos

RUS AGUILAR, Antonio

BERZAL PICAZO, Carlos
REYERO GORGAS, Carlos

82 MASTS
00 CSTC
81 UPV

94 FSWIM
86 SNSIL
92 MASTS
72 HOSPI
83 FSWIM
98 JEREZ
78 VILAR
70 VILAR
78 PDELA
88 UPV

88 MEDIT
90 S.IC
98 VFOND
82 SNSIL
77  NADOS
75 CSTC
94 4 CAM

2:32.16
2:30.73
2:30.53
2:34.03
2:29.02
2:29.22
2:30.36
2:30.72
2:31.98
2:33.52

2:27.08
2:24.41
2:20.41
2:17.70
2:08.39
2:09.72
2:23.81
2:22.29
2:24.60
2:28.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Comunidad Valenciana
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